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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 10.00

+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

+ Lämmler Juri (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Enz Jan (2014) 10.00

+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00

1 Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 10.00
+ Theiler Luca (2013) 10.00

1 Steiger Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Koller Dario (2014) 10.00

1 a Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Weber Simon (2013) 10.00

1 b Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 10.00

1 Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75

1 Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Steiner Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Richli Benno (2013) 9.75

1 Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.00
- Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.00

1 Felder Samuel (2013) 8.75
- Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.75
- Felder Samuel (2013) 8.75

1 Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.75

1 Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

1 Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Enz Jan (2014) 8.50

1 Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 8.50

1 a Koller Dario (2014) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

1 b Lämmler Juri (2013) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 c Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50

1 Richli Benno (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 b Theiler Luca (2013) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 c Weber Simon (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Weiss Matteo (2014) 8.50
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00

1 a Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 b Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 c Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Muff Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

1 Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 b Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00

1 a Burch Arno (2009) 9.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 b Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

1 Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

1 a Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Huber Samuel (2010) 9.75

1 b Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Iten Dario (2009) 9.75

1 c Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Zumstein Luca (2009) 9.75

1 Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.75
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 9.75

1 Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.00
- Widmer Jan (2010) 9.00

1 a Widmer Jan (2010) 9.00
- Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.00

1 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00
- Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 9.00

1 a Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75
- Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 b Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75

1 Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 a Birrer Andres (2009) 8.75
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.75

1 b Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.75

1 Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 a Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 b Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50

1 Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 a Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50

1 d Huber Samuel (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 e Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
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1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

1 Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

1 a Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

1 b Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

 
1 Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00

+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00

1 Meier Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

1 a Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Burch Marco (2011) 10.00

1 b Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

1 a Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

1 b Kälin Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

1 Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Planzer David (2011) 9.75

1 Schilliger Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.75

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 a Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

1 b Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

1 a Grab Wysel (2011) 9.00
- Jappert Gian (2012) 9.00

1 b Jappert Gian (2012) 9.00
- Grab Wysel (2011) 9.00

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Müller Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75
- Richli Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 Müller Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

1 Richli Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

1 a Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 c Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

1 b Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50

1 Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

1 Planzer David (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50

1 Widmer Julian (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00

+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

 
1 Murer Reto (2007) 10.00

+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

2 Abegg Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00
- Iten Janis (2007) 9.00

1 Betschart André (2008) 8.75
- Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75

1 a Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
- Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

1 Meier Martin (2007) 8.75
- Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

1 a Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75
- Meier Martin (2007) 8.75

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

1 a Adam Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

1 Moser Martin (2007) 8.50
o Murer Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
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1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

1 Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Kagermeier Tim (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Küng Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75

+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75

 
1 Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75

+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 a Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

1 b Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
- Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 a Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Marbach Sven (2005) 8.75

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50


